2
150V 6A  26-18AWG 1.0mm
Materials
日
期
/
Da
te
签
名
/
S
i
g
n
ature
更
改
记
录
序
号
/
Re
vN
o.
/
R
e
v
i
s
i
on note
Poles: 2P&3P-12P
Torque: 0.1N.m
Pitch: 2.54mm(.100")
Housing: PA66(UL 94V-0)
Wire Cage: Brass,Nickel Plated
Screw: M1.6,Steel(A3),Zinc Plated
Solder Pin: Brass,Tin Plated
未
注
公
差
/
Un
it
s:
G
en
er
al
 T
ol
er
an
ce
单
位
±±± ±
0
.
05
0
.
01
0
.2
0
.1
x
.
.
x
.
xx
.
x
xx
m
m ±± ±
.
xx°
x
.°
.
x°
2°
1°
文
件
编
号
/
S
h
eet
批
准
页
序
/
A
p
p
r
o
ved by
Q
J
/
X
Y
T
-
2251100
/
Fi
le
 N
o.
审
核
图
名
备
注
XY308-2.54
/
Re
ma
rk
/
T
i
tle
产
品
图
绘
图
/
Dr
aw
in
g
by
/
Ch
ec
ke
d
by
0
.5°
设
计XINLAIYA ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD
新
莱
亚
电
子
/
D
e
s
i
g
ned by
日
期
/
Da
te
签
名
更
改
记
录
序
号
/
Re
vN
o.
/
R
e
v
i
s
i
on note
/
S
i
g
n
ature
PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com